
Year 11 PPE February 2019

Week 1

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Thursday 31st Jan

Friday 1st Feb

Week 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Monday 4th Feb
RS - Christianity -                 

1 hour

Tuesday 5th Feb

Wednesday 6th Feb

Thursday 7th Feb
French reading -                  

1 hour / 45 mins

Friday 8th Feb

Week 1

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Monday 11th Feb
RS - Hinduism - 1 

hour

Tuesday 12th Feb
French listening - 45 

mins / 35 mins

Wednesday 13th Feb

Thursday 14th Feb

Friday 15th Feb

Break Lunch

History - Medicine - 1 hour 15

English Literature - Paper 1 - 1 hour 45 Geography - Paper 2 - 1 hour 30

Business - Paper 2 - 1 hour 30

Break Lunch

Biology - Paper 2 - 1 hour 45 / 1 hour 15

PE - Paper 1 - 1 hour 45

English Language - Paper 1 - 1 hour 45

Maths - Paper 2 (calc) 1 hour 30
History - Superpws & Elizabethan -                 

1 hour 45

English Language - Paper 2 - 2 hours French writing - 1 hour 20 / 1 hour 10

Chemistry - Paper 2 - 1 hour 45 / 1 hour 

15

Citizenship - 1 hour 45                            

Music - 1 hour 45

Maths - Paper 1 (non-calc) 1 hour 30

Break Lunch

Physics - Paper 2 - 1 hour 45 / 1 hour 15 Geography - Paper 3 - 1 hour 15

Maths - Paper 3 (calc) 1 hour 30 Drama - Comp 3 - 1 hour 30

English Literature - Paper 2 - 2 hours History - Germany - 1 hour 20

Hospitality and Catering - 1 hour 30 PE - Paper 2 - 1 hour 15

Design & Technology - 2 hours


